184 Download full product information @ www.gmp-sampling.com
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Cleaning  Brushes
Quick Clip
It is essential to ensure that your sampler is properly cleaned. Sampling Systems
supply a range of brushes that are ideal for cleaning both  stainless steel and plastic
samplers.
Use the appropriate diameter and length for your sampler.
• Hygienic nylon bristles
• Robust aluminium handle
• Available in a range of lengths and diameters
Quick Clips provide an instant removable seal for
use with layfl at tubing or bags. Ideal for use in ATEX
rated areas where a heat sealer can not be used.
• Seals bags fast
• Water and powder tight
• Range of sizes
• Robust
• Reusable
• Metal detectable option
Part No. Description Overall Length Min. Tube
Diameter
Max. Tube
Diameter
8020N- 600 Narrow Brush 600mm 7mm 14mm
8020N-1100 Narrow Brush 1100mm 7mm 14mm
8020N-1600 Narrow Brush 1600mm 7mm 14mm
8020N-2100 Narrow Brush 2100mm 7mm 14mm
8020A- 600 Standard 600mm 15mm 30mm
8020A- 1100 Standard 1100mm 15mm 30mm
8020A- 1600 Standard 1600mm 15mm 30mm
8020A- 2100 Standard 2100mm 15mm 30mm
8020J-600 Wide Brush 600mm 30mm 45mm
8020J-1100 Wide Brush 1100mm 30mm 45mm
8020J-1600 Wide Brush 1600mm 30mm 45mm
8020J-2100 Wide Brush 2100mm 30mm 45mm
Part No. Sealing Length Metal Detectable Colour Quantity Per Bag
8219A-110 110mm No White 100
8219A-220 220mm No White 100
8219A-330A 330mm Yes Blue 10